WALLER BULLDOGS
2025 FOOTBALL SCGHEDULE

L 4

VARSITY

DATE DAY OPPONENT SITE TIME
August 15 Friday Channelview (Scrimmage) Channelview HS 6:00P
August 21 Thursday Kingwood (Scrimmage) Daikin Stadium 6:00P
August 29 Friday Caney Creek High School Buddy Moorhead Stadium  7:00P

September 5 Friday Grand Oaks High School Daikin Stadium 7:00P
First Responders / PeeWee Football Night
Sep TSR Thursday Westside High School Delmar Stadium 7:00P
September 19 Friday Cy-Woods High School* Daikin Stadium 7:00P
September 26 OPEN OPEN OPEN OPEN
October 2 Thursday Cy-Lakes High School* Cy-Fair FCU Stadium 6:30P
October 10 Friday Cy-Ranch High School* Daikin Stadium 7:00P
October 18 Saturday Bridgeland High School* Pridgeon Stadium 1:00P
October 24 Friday Langham Creek High School* Daikin Stadium 7:00P
Homecoming
:gz:mgg:; Saturday Cy-Springs High School* Cy-Fair FCU Stadium  11:00A
Friday Cy-Park High School* Daikin Stadium 7:00P
Senior Night

DATE DAY OPPONENT SITE TIME
August 15 Friday Channelview (Scrimmage) Channelview HS 4:30P
August 21 Thursday Kingwood (Scrimmage) Daikin Stadium 4:30P
August 28 Thursday Caney Creek High School Daikin Stadium 4:30P/6:00P
September 4 Thursday Grand Oaks High School Grand Oaks HS 4:30P/6:00P

September 10 Wednesday Westside High School Daikin Stadium 4:30P/6:00P

September 18 Thursday Cy-Woods High School* Cy-Woods HS 4:30P/6:00P

September 25 OPEN OPEN OPEN OPEN
October 1 Wednesday Cy-Lakes High School* Daikin Stadium 4:30P/6:00P
October 9 Thursday Cy-Ranch High School* Cy-Ranch HS 4:30P/6:00P
October 16 Thursday Bridgeland High School* Daikin Stadium 4:30P/6:00P
October 23 Thursday Langham Creek High School* Langham Creek HS 4:30P/6:00P
October 30 Thursday Cy-Springs High School* Daikin Stadium 4:30P/6:00P

ANovember 6 Thursday Cy-Park High School* Cy-Park HS 6:00P

FRESHMAN SILVER/BLACK

DATE DAY OPPONENT SITE TIME
August 15 Friday Channelview (Scrimmage) Channelview HS 4:30P
August 21 Thursday Kingwood (Scrimmage) Daikin Stadium 4:30P
August 28 Thursday Caney Creek High School Caney Creek HS 4:30P/6:00P
September 4 Thursday Grand Oaks High School Daikin Stadium 4:30P/6:00P

September 10 Wednesday Westside High School Westside HS 4:30P/6:00P
September 18 Thursday Cy-Woods High School* Daikin Stadium 4:30P/6:00P
September 25 OPEN OPEN OPEN OPEN
October 1 Wednesday Cy-Lakes High School* Cy-Lakes HS 4:30P/6:00P
October 9 Thursday Cy-Ranch High School* Daikin Stadium 4:30P/6:00P
October 16 Thursday Bridgeland High School* Bridgeland HS 4:30P/6:00P
October 23 Thursday Langham Creek High School* Daikin Stadium 4:30P/6:00P
October 30 Thursday Cy-Springs High School* Cy-Springs HS 4:30P/6:00P
November 6 Thursday Cy-Park High School* Daikin Stadium 4:30P/6:00P
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*District Game

AJV White will play Cy Falls HS AWAY at 4:30 PM
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